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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 01/13/2025 to 01/17/2025

177173

177174

177226

177227

177228

177118

177175

177120

242700

177259

177258

177257

242716

177261

250105

177246

250092

177140

177122

177215

177245

177232

177233

177247

177192

177132

177147

177229

177230

177231

250108

177204

177195

250101

Permit
Number

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE

Permit Type

01/14/2025

01/14/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/13/2025

01/14/2025

01/13/2025

01/14/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/15/2025

01/17/2025

01/16/2025

01/13/2025

01/13/2025

01/15/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/15/2025

01/13/2025

01/14/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/15/2025

Issued
Date

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

PULTE HOMES

PULTE HOMES

PULTE HOMES

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

GRAVITY & JENNIFER GRIFFITH

EMIT DUTCHER

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

STEVEN WEBB

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

GAURY ALFARO

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

CAREE REIS-WELLS

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF ARIZONA INC

DR HORTON

BROOKLYN BEVACQUA AND HALEY BEVACQUA

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

PULTE HOMES

PULTE HOMES

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

NICHOLAS EDWIN D/DIANNE K

CAROL SLISZ

BEAZER HOMES

PULTE HOMES

PULTE HOMES

PULTE HOMES

EDGAR OMAR OROZCO

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

DAVIS MASHELLA

RYAN YAEGER

Owner Name

5302 N 176TH LN    

5308 N 176TH LN    

5670 N 176TH LN    

5676 N 176TH LN    

5904 N 177TH AVE    

5659 N 178TH DR    

5667 N 178TH DR    

7764 N 44TH DR    

12013 N 53RD AVE    

5040 N 87TH LN    

5023 N 88TH AVE    

5078 N 88TH DR    

5140 W ASTER DR    

8851 W COLTER ST    

6302 W DEL MAR LN    

17562 W GEORGIA AVE    

5960 W IRMA LN    

5425 W LOMA LN    

17755 W ONYX AVE    

8958 W ORANGE DR    

17560 W OREGON AVE    

17632 W PASADENA AVE    

17636 W PASADENA AVE    

17836 W PASADENA AVE    

6110 W PIUTE AVE    

6357 W QUAIL AVE    

7411 W ROSE LN    

17608 W SAN JUAN AVE    

17612 W SAN JUAN AVE    

17616 W SAN JUAN AVE    

6220 W SHANGRI LA RD    

8326 W SOLANO DR    

5401 W SUNNYSIDE DR    

4333 W TURQUOISE AVE    

Property Street Address

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SWIMMING POOLS

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SWIMMING POOLS

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Construction Type
Application

Date

01/14/2025

01/14/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/13/2025

01/14/2025

01/13/2025

12/17/2024

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

12/23/2024

01/17/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/15/2025

01/13/2025

01/13/2025

01/15/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/15/2025

01/13/2025

01/14/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/15/2025

01/15/2025

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3

RES-?

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-4

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

4

2-3-4

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

4

RES-?
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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 01/13/2025 to 01/17/2025

250107

177153

177260

Permit
Number

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

Permit Type

01/14/2025

01/17/2025

Issued
Date

BRANDON DAVIS TRUST

STAUFFER RALPH O JR/LYNN A

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

Owner Name

6407 W WAGONER RD    

7278 W WILLIAMS DR    

8737 W WINDSOR BLVD    

Property Street Address

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Construction Type

* * * * *  End of Report  * * * * *

Application
Date

01/16/2025

01/14/2025

01/17/2025

RES-?

4

2-3-45


